
CONTRACTOR / RESELLER LIST
for

Group 77107   Award 10364

NYS OFFICE OF GENERAL SERVICES
PROCUREMENT SERVICES GROUP

PT59503 Avaya Inc
29 Country Fair 2nd Floor
Scotia, NY  12302
Attn: Dean M Pearce, (888) 298-3234

22-3713430Phone: (518) 447-6937
Fax: (518) 447-6837
dmpearce@avaya.com

Contract Contractor and Address Telephone Federal ID

Value Added Resellers

Billing Issues
   

Phone: (877) 345-1566

Telephone

PS59504

Federal ID
Accuvoice
343 Wainwright Ste 2E
Northbrook, IL  60062
Attn: Rick Gross

36-3793367Phone: (518) 447-6969
Fax: (847) 559-8010
rgross@accuvoice.com

Carousel Industries
10 Petra Ln
Albany, NY  12205
Attn: Mike Mahar

06-1502254Phone: (518) 724-2160
Fax: (518) 724-2180
mmahar@carouselindustries.com

Expanets of North America
4 Corporate Dr
Clifton Park, NY  12065
Attn: Tom Donahue

46-0447156Phone: (518) 348-6204
Fax: (518) 348-6206
thomas.donahue@expanets.com

Hilltop Technologies LLC
175 Greenway Rd
Rochester, NY  14610
Attn: Bruce Handelman

06-1536085Phone: (800) 634-5146
Fax: 
bhandelman@hilltoptech.com

IBM
80 State St
Albany, NY  12207
Attn: Dan McCauliff

13-0871985Phone: (518) 487-6534
Fax: (518) 487-6547
dmccauliff@ibm.com
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Value Added ResellersContractor/Reseller List for Group 77107 -  Award # 10364  (Cont'd)

Telephone Federal IDValue Added Resellers
InterGlobe
1 Tyrellan Ave
Staten Island, NY  10309
Attn: Steve Seitz

13-3678261Phone: (718) 967-7280
Fax: (718) 967-7282
sseitz@nyigc.com

MAC Source
163 Delaware Ave
Delmar, NY  12054
Attn: Mike Mahar

16-1535194Phone: (518) 429-6000
Fax: (518) 429-6007
mmahar@macsource.com

Spectrum Communications
636 Sheridan Dr
Tonawanda, NY  14150
Attn: Bill Hardick

16-1480342Phone: (716) 873-9868
Fax: (716) 873-9697
billh@spectrumcm.com

Strategic Products & Services
6 Shire Ridge Ct Ste 1
Walden, NY  12586
Attn: Brian Christein

22-3140946Phone: (845) 566-5100
Fax: (888) 540-1511
bchristein@spscom.com
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